
TDJ ASMC 2014

SH Minime Elite - PouleA Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 24 3 2014

 1-MOLING Baptiste-D2 (CBC 69-69)

MOLING

FFBaD

42

21

22

14

20

27

21

18

11

19

21

21

1 -1 2

 VIGNAUD Samy-D3 (GSL 69-69)

VIGNAUD

42

14

20

21

22

FFBaD

12

18

20

21

22

2 4 14

 DOMENECH Maxence-D4 (CB69-69)

DOMENECH

27

19

21

21

21

18

11

12

21

22

18

20

FFBaD 0 -3 -16

2

1

3

TDJ ASMC 2014

SH Minime Elite - PouleB Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 24 3 2014

 2-GARCES Marin-D3 (CBC 69-69)

GARCES

FFBaD

43

11

17

21

21

28

10

12

21

21

2 4 34

 DELCROIX Julien-D4 (EBC 69-69)

DELCROIX

43

21

21

11

17

FFBaD

13

19

21

12

21

19

21

1 -1 -5

 COTTE Justin-NC (USOL B 69-69)

COTTE

28

21

21

10

12

13

21

19

21

19

21

12

FFBaD 0 -3 -29

1

2

3



TDJ ASMC 2014

SH Minime Elite - PouleC Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 24 3 2014

 GAILLARD Sacha-D2 (CB69-69)

GAILLARD

FFBaD

44

21

21

5

13

29

16

21

22

21

16

24

1 -1 -22

 RIMET Quentin-D3 (CBC 69-69)

RIMET

44

5

13

21

21

FFBaD

14

4

13

21

21

2 4 49

 PEYTRAUD Benoit-NC (GSL 69-69)

PEYTRAUD

29

21

16

24

16

21

22

14

21

21

4

13

FFBaD 0 -3 -27

2

1

3

TDJ ASMC 2014

SH Minime Elite - PouleD Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 24 3 2014

 METOZ Nicolas-D4 (EBC 69-69)

METOZ

FFBaD

45

21

16

14

16

21

21

30

15

17

21

21

2 3 17

 BRACHET Alexis-raja-D3 (ASMC 69-69)

BRACHET

45

16

21

21

21

16

14

FFBaD

15

11

13

21

21

1 1 11

 GAILLARD Nicolas-D4 (CB69-69)

GAILLARD

30

21

21

15

17

15

21

21

11

13

FFBaD 0 -4 -28

1

2

3



TDJ ASMC 2014

simple hommes
série Minime Elite

2-GARCES Marin-D3 (CBC 69-69)

1-VIGNAUD Samy-D3 (GSL 69-69)

DELCROIX Julien-D4 (EBC 69-69)

MOLING Baptiste-D2 (CBC 69-69)

BRACHET Alexis-raja-D3 (ASMC 69-69)

GAILLARD Sacha-D2 (CB69-69)

METOZ Nicolas-D4 (EBC 69-69)

RIMET Quentin-D3 (CBC 69-69)

72
13 11

21 21

RIMET Quentin

64
16 19

21 21

METOZ Nicolas

54
19 21 21

21 9 16

VIGNAUD Samy

55
23 21

21 19

METOZ Nicolas

65
21 15 21

8 21 12

RIMET Quentin

56
15 13

21 21

RIMET Quentin

57
18 21 21

21 18 15

BRACHET Alexis-raja

FFBaD - le 24 3 2014



TDJ ASMC 2014

SH Minime Espoir - PouleA Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 24 3 2014

 1-CLAUDé Raphaël-D3 (BCD 69-69)

CLAUDé

FFBaD

38

21

21

15

18

23

11

8

21

21

1 0 14

 FABRE Eliot-D4 (CBC 69-69)

FABRE

38

15

18

21

21

FFBaD

8

13

12

21

21

2 4 26

 BERGER Bastien-NC (USOL B 69-69)

BERGER

23

21

21

11

8

8

21

21

13

12

FFBaD 0 -4 -40

2

1

3

TDJ ASMC 2014

SH Minime Espoir - PouleB Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 24 3 2014

 2-BEAURENAULT Axel-D4 (USMB 69-69)

BEAURENAULT

FFBaD

39

11

23

10

21

21

21

24

15

21

23

21

17

25

2 2 23

 BOUVIER Thomas-D4 (BACO 69-69)

BOUVIER

39

21

21

21

11

23

10

FFBaD

9

13

21

11

21

14

21

1 0 -8

 BAILLY Mateo-NC (BACLY 69-69)

BAILLY

24

21

17

25

15

21

23

9

21

14

21

13

21

11

FFBaD 0 -2 -15

1

2

3



TDJ ASMC 2014

SH Minime Espoir - PouleC Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 24 3 2014

 PRIOUX Justin-D4 (BACO 69-69)

PRIOUX

FFBaD

25

16

19

21

21

40

21

16

21

14

21

19

1 1 3

 BEEKER Niels-NC (GSL 69-69)

BEEKER

25

21

21

16

19

FFBaD

10

16

27

21

21

25

19

0 -3 -6

 MARTIN Florian-D4 (CBC 69-69)

MARTIN

40

14

21

19

21

16

21

10

21

25

19

16

27

21

FFBaD 2 2 3

2

3

1

TDJ ASMC 2014

SH Minime Espoir - PouleD Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 24 3 2014

 VERGOLIN Théo-D4 (CB69-69)

VERGOLIN

FFBaD

41

17

16

21

21

26

8

16

21

21

2 4 27

 RIVIERE Gauthier-D4 (USOL B 69-69)

RIVIERE

41

21

21

17

16

FFBaD

11

16

14

21

21

1 0 3

 NEBOIS Julien-NC (BAC 69-69)

NEBOIS

26

21

21

8

16

11

21

21

16

14

FFBaD 0 -4 -30

1

2

3



TDJ ASMC 2014

simple hommes
série Minime Espoir

2-BEAURENAULT Axel-D4 (USMB 69-69)

1-FABRE Eliot-D4 (CBC 69-69)

BOUVIER Thomas-D4 (BACO 69-69)

CLAUDé Raphaël-D3 (BCD 69-69)

RIVIERE Gauthier-D4 (USOL B 69-69)

PRIOUX Justin-D4 (BACO 69-69)

VERGOLIN Théo-D4 (CB69-69)

MARTIN Florian-D4 (CBC 69-69)

70
21 21

19 12

MARTIN Florian

62
10 14

21 21

MARTIN Florian

50
18 21 21

21 18 16

FABRE Eliot

51
21 17 21

18 21 18

MARTIN Florian

63
18 22 17

21 20 21

BEAURENAULT Axel

52
21 22

19 20

CLAUDé Raphaël

53
21 21 19

23 12 21

BEAURENAULT Axel

FFBaD - le 24 3 2014



TDJ ASMC 2014

SH Minime Open - PouleA Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 24 3 2014

 1-CHAMBON Guillaume-NC (USMB 69-69)

CHAMBON

FFBaD

31

21

21

10

14

16

7

8

21

21

1 0 9

 NASSAU Alexis-NC (ASMC 69-69)

NASSAU

31

10

14

21

21

FFBaD

1

6

8

21

21

2 4 46

 SALOME Arnaud-NC (CB69-69)

SALOME

16

21

21

7

8

1

21

21

6

8

FFBaD 0 -4 -55

2

1

3

TDJ ASMC 2014

SH Minime Open - PouleB Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 24 3 2014

 2-PEUVERGNE Nicolas-NC (ASMC 69-69)

PEUVERGNE

FFBaD

17

9

8

21

21

32

21

19

21

16

21

10

1 1 11

 BRIGAUD Benjamin-NC (CB69-69)

BRIGAUD

17

21

21

9

8

FFBaD

2

21

21

13

16

0 -4 -38

 MORIN Bastien-NC (BCD 69-69)

MORIN

32

16

21

10

21

19

21

2

13

16

21

21

FFBaD 2 3 27

2

3

1



TDJ ASMC 2014

SH Minime Open - PouleC Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 24 3 2014

 IMLER Noé-NC (BACLY 69-69)

IMLER

FFBaD

33

21

21

12

6

18

21

14

19

16

21

21

1 -1 -20

 LOPES Valentin-NC (EBC 69-69)

LOPES

33

12

6

21

21

FFBaD

3

15

10

21

21

2 4 41

 CHALET Adrien-NC (ASMC 69-69)

CHALET

18

16

21

21

21

14

19

3

21

21

15

10

FFBaD 0 -3 -21

2

1

3

TDJ ASMC 2014

SH Minime Open - PouleD Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 24 3 2014

 JOUBERT Josselin-NC (GSL 69-69)

JOUBERT

FFBaD

34

21

21

16

10

19

wo

1 0 26

 BONNOT Etienne-NC (ASMC 69-69)

BONNOT

34

16

10

21

21

FFBaD

4

wo

2 4 58

 JOUVE Simon-NC (PLVPB LYON-69)

JOUVE

19

wo

4

wo

FFBaD -2 -4 -84

2

1

3



TDJ ASMC 2014

SH Minime Open - PouleE Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 24 3 2014

 MAS Marius-NC (ASMC 69-69)

MAS

FFBaD

35

2

4

21

21

20

wo

2 4 78

 HONORE Kilian-NC (GSL 69-69)

HONORE

35

21

21

2

4

FFBaD

5

wo

1 0 6

 BLET Jules-NC (CB69-69)

BLET

20

wo

5

wo

FFBaD -2 -4 -84

1

2

3

TDJ ASMC 2014

SH Minime Open - PouleF Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 24 3 2014

 BERTRAND Cédric-NC (CB69-69)

BERTRAND

FFBaD

21

17

8

21

21

6

wo

36

22

21

20

18

2 2 54

 VILLA LONGA Hugo-NC (JAA 69-69)

VILLA LONGA

21

21

21

17

8

FFBaD

37

wo

7

21

21

6

13

1 -2 2

 COTESSAT Achille-NC (PLVPB LYON-69)

COTESSAT

6

wo

37

wo

FFBaD

22

wo

-3 -6 -126

 AIMOND Guillaume-NC (ASMC 69-69)

AIMOND

36

20

18

22

21

7

6

13

21

21

22

wo

FFBaD 3 6 70

2

3

4

1



TDJ ASMC 2014

simple hommes
série Minime Open

1-NASSAU Alexis-NC (ASMC 69-69)

2-MORIN Bastien-NC (BCD 69-69)

PEUVERGNE Nicolas-NC (ASMC 69-69)

CHAMBON Guillaume-NC (USMB 69-69)

BERTRAND Cédric-NC (CB69-69)

HONORE Kilian-NC (GSL 69-69)

JOUBERT Josselin-NC (GSL 69-69)

IMLER Noé-NC (BACLY 69-69)

AIMOND Guillaume-NC (ASMC 69-69)

MAS Marius-NC (ASMC 69-69)

BONNOT Etienne-NC (ASMC 69-69)

LOPES Valentin-NC (EBC 69-69)

75
20 17

22 21

CHAMBON Guillaume

68
21 21

19 14

NASSAU Alexis

58
21 21

13 10

NASSAU Alexis

46
wo

AIMOND Guillaume

59
21 21

14 14

BONNOT Etienne

47
21 21

12 12

PEUVERGNE Nicolas

69
21 21

14 15

CHAMBON Guillaume

60
11 21 21

21 12 8

CHAMBON Guillaume

48
21 21

13 19

CHAMBON Guillaume

61
21 21

11 13

JOUBERT Josselin

49
16 8

21 21

JOUBERT Josselin

FFBaD - le 24 3 2014


